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Béh METROPOLE 2024

muzi do 50-59 let

. pfrijmeni, jméno

Krizek Petr

Safarik Jifi

Cibik Milan

Grygar David
Pantazopoulos Athana
Jezek Petr

Jelinek Ales

Lorenc FrantiSek
Zahour Pavel

. Zarsky Martin

. Hrdina Jakub

. Suchan Pavel

. Ctibor Pavel

. Vysoudil Tomas
. Krejsta Stanislav
. Novak Petr

rok mésto
1972 Svijansky Uj
1971 13
1967 12
1974 Kyje
1969 RECKO
1970 11
1967 Brno
1968 1
1967 Kajov
1967 6
1973 5
1973 Jenstejn
1971 8
1966 Malikovice
1973 Blansko
1969 5

CELKEM

1779
1592
997
600
398
393
200
199
199
199
198
198
197
197
196
196









